01 of 03
RDM  Carbon Film Melf Resistors
Carbon Film
Melf Resistors
Token Carbon Film MELF (RDM)
is The Cost-Effective Option
Preview
Commercial grade low power carbon film resistors offer high quality performance for applications that do not

03 of 03
How to Order
 
RDM74P 1R
 
J TR
 Resistance Value:
Code Resistance Value
1R2 1.2Ω
12R 12Ω
120R 120Ω
12K 12KΩ
 Product type: RDM73S, RDM73P, RDM74S, RDM74P, RDM16M, RDM17S, RDM17P
Code Resistance Tolerance
G ±2%
J ±5%
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Packaging
RDM  Carbon Film Melf Resistors
Back to 1st Page - Carbon Film Melf Resistors(RDM)
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw